Double Crimp
Stainless
Steel Ferrules
Outer Stainless
Steel Braiding
EPDM
Rubber Liner
Cone Seat

Liner EPDM Rubber
External Braid 304L Stainless Steel
Crimping Ferrule 304L Stainless Steel
Fittings MNPT, Brass
SPECIFICATIONS
Standard Length 12",18", 24" and 36"
Ratings: Temperatures 5°F – 230° F
PRESSURE OPERATING BURST
0.50" 500 PSIG 1500 PSIG
0.75" 450 PSIG 1400 PSIG
1.00" 350 PSIG 1050 PSIG
1.25" 300 PSIG 900 PSIG
1.50" 300 PSIG  900 PSIG
2.00" 300 PSIG  900 PSIG
SIZE 12" LENGTH 18" LENGTH 24" LENGTH 36" LENGTH END CONNECTIONS
0.50"  F HT-050-12 F HT-050-18  F HT-050-24 F HT-050-36 Swivel End with MNPT or SWT / MNPT
0.75"  F HT-075-12 F HT-075-18 F HT-075-24 F HT-075-36 Swivel End with MNPT or SWT / MNPT
1.00"  F HT-100-12 F HT-100-18 F HT-100-24 F HT-100-36 Swivel End with MNPT or SWT / MNPT
1.25"  N /A F HT-125-18 F HT-125-24 F HT-125-36 MNPT / MNPT
1.50"  N /A F HT-150-18 F HT-150-24 F HT-150-36 MNPT / MNPT
2.00"  N /A N /A F HT-200-24 F HT-200-36 MNPT / MNPT
NuTech FHT Hose Assemblies offer MNPT Fixed
End Connections. Hose features include double
crimp Stainless Steel ferrules over Stainless Steel
outer braiding with EPDM Rubber Liner. Hose sizes

SPECIFICATIONS
INSTALLATION - IMPORTANT
ORDERING DESIGNATION
NuTech Hydronic Specialty Products  •  2705 Clemens Road, Unit A-101, Hatfield, PA 19440  •  Phone: 215 .361.0373  •  Fax: 215 .361.0377  •  www.NuTech-Valves.com •  FHT-0510-17
 FHT  -  050  -  12 -  M
MODEL END CONNECTION TYPE
Model F HT-050-12 (Shown)  M = MNPT (Shown), S = SWT (0.50" – 1.00" Hose sizes only)
LINE SIZE HOSE ASSEMBLY LENGTH
0.50" (Shown), 0.75", 1.00", 1.25", 1.50", 2.00"  12" (Shown), 18", 24", 36"
 HOSE SIZES:  0.50", 0.75" & 1.00"
 CONNECTING POINTS HOSE LENGTH
 Span ≤ 9" 12"
 9" < Span ≤ 15" 18"
 15" < Span ≤ 21" 24"
 21" < Span ≤ 33" 36"
 HOSE SIZES:  1.25", 1.50" & 2.00"
 CONNECTING POINTS HOSE LENGTH
 7" < Span ≤ 13" 18"
 13" < Span ≤ 19" 24"
 19" < Span ≤ 31" 36"
BRASS MNPT FIXED END
STAINLESS STEEL
BRAIDED HOSES
BRASS CONE SEAT
SWIVEL END
MNPT OR SWT ADAPTER IS INCLUDED
MOUNTED TO HOSE ASSEMBLY